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DCAC/2026/E-7/ 05 February 2026

NOTICE

All students are hereby informed that they are required to attend the Interaction Session
with the undersigned as per the schedule given below:

Sr. | Course Name Day and Date Time \
No. |
1 B.Com. (H)- 24 Semester Monday, 09.02.2026 1130 am. |
2. | B.Com. (H)- 4h Semester Monday, 09.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
3 B.Com. (H)- 6'h Semester Tuesday, 10.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
4. B.Com.(Prog.)-2"¢ Semester Tuesday, 10.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
5. | B.Com.(Prog.)-4* Semester Wednesday, 11.02.2026 | 11.30 a.m.
6. | B.Com.(Prog.)-6% Semester Wednesday, 11.02.2026 | 12.45 p.m.
7. | B.A. (Prog.)-2"d Semester Monday, 16.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
8. | B.A. (Prog.)-4'" Semester Monday, 16.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
9. | B.A. (Prog.)-6'" Semester Tuesday, 17.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
10. | B.A. (H) Economics-2nd Semester Tuesday, 17.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
11. | B.A. (H) Economics-4th Semester Wednesday, 18.02.2026 | 11.30 a.m.
12. | B.A. (H) Economics-6*" Semester Wednesday, 18.02.2026 | 12.45 p.m.
13. | B.A. (H) English-2nd Semester Thursday, 19.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
14. | B.A. (H) English-4th Semester Thursday, 19.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
15. | B.A. (H) English-6th Semester Friday, 20.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
16. | B.A. (H) History-2d Semester Friday, 20.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
17. | B.A. (H) History-4th Semester Monday, 23.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
18. | B.A. (H) History-6'" Semester Monday, 23.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
19. | B.A. (H) Political Science-2"d Semester Tuesday, 24.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
20. | B.A. (H) Political Science-4t" Semester Tuesday, 24.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
21. | B.A. (H) Political Science-6th Semester Wednesday, 25.02.2026 | 11.30 a.m.
22. | B.A. (H) Journalism-2"¢ Semester Wednesday, 25.02.2026 | 12.45 p.m.
23. | B.A. (H) Journalism-4th Semester Thursday, 26.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
24. | B.A. (H) Journalism-6t*" Semester Thursday, 26.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
25. | B.Com. (H) and B.Com.-8" Semester Friday, 27.02.2026 11.30 a.m.
26. | B.A. (H) Economics, English, History, Friday, 27.02.2026 12.45 p.m.
Political Science, Jouralism and B.A. (Prog.)-
8th Semester
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Prof. Srikant Pandey
Acting Principal
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